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Description

200705140002
23880

05/14/2007
09:14:44

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE KNIGHT,
SPENCER A

28 133 Lot#:1183
Book:28
Pg:133
Sub:OLD
CAHABA
PHASE III
FIRST
ADDITION

200705300002
51690

05/30/2007
12:39:40

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SHARP
BARBARA W

200604110001
68350

200706150002
82980

06/15/2007
03:24:38

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE RATLEY,
MICHAEL S

18 113 Lot#:315
Book:18
Pg:113
Sub:FIELDSTO
NE PARK
THIRD
SECTOR
PHASE 1

200708010003
59040

08/01/2007
02:39:05

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES DOBSON
WILLIAM T

200508220004
30930

200708090003
73390

08/09/2007
10:28:52

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES TAYLOR,
WENDELL D

199211120002
65391

Other:SEE
INST

200708170003
88050

08/17/2007
10:13:04

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES LOGAN
NANETTE

200506090002
83090

200710150004
77450

10/15/2007
12:04:45

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES THOMPSON,
WILLIE C

199107120002
02150

Other:SEE
INST

200701180000
27070

01/18/2007
10:52:46

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES KING MARY W 199907190002
99601

200703020000
96300

03/02/2007
03:13:35

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SMITHERMAN,
DAVID G

198301050000
01580

200704090001
60620

04/09/2007
10:33:58

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE MORRISON
HUBERT L JR
AKA

15 97 Lot#:57
Book:15 Pg:97
Sub:GLEN AT
GREYSTONE
SECTOR ONE

200704190001
82780

04/19/2007
03:26:53

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200112050005
28701

Sec:3 Twn:22S
Rng:1E Qt:NW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

200705070002
11880

05/07/2007
10:57:11

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES PRUITT
LARRY D

200411100006
19100

200705140002
23870

05/14/2007
09:11:22

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE NESBITT,
STACY S

30 147 Lot#:2 Book:30
Pg:147
Sub:NESBITT
FAMILY

200705140002
23910

05/14/2007
09:19:58

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE PLASTER,
LARRY L

14 105 Lot#:18
Book:14
Pg:105
Sub:SHALIMA
R POINT

200707030003
12690

07/03/2007
10:40:08

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HUDSON
LESLI L

200411100006
19090



200708220003
96620

08/22/2007
02:02:02

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE MARTIN
MASTON E JR
AKA

21 133 Lot#:516
Book:21
Pg:133
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
5TH ADDITION

200709190004
39970

09/19/2007
01:40:42

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE DREW,
DANIEL L

34 3 Lot#:682 Lot:A
Book:34 Pg:3
Sub:FOREST
LAKES 12TH
SECTOR
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 680
681 AND 682

200710150004
77440

10/15/2007
12:04:44

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES PRATER
MELVIN A

198608010002
04800

Other:SEE
INST

200712100005
57510

12/10/2007
12:09:16

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES CARTER,
STEVEN
EDWARD

200310240007
13300

200712100005
58140

12/10/2007
03:31:49

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES POLSTON
GRANT O AKA

200612010005
83490


