Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= MIDFIRST BANK; Date Recorded= 2007;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200705140002 23880	05/14/2007 09:14:44	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KNIGHT, SPENCER A			28	133		Lot#:1183 Book:28 Pg:133 Sub:OLD CAHABA PHASE III FIRST ADDITION
200705300002 51690	05/30/2007 12:39:40	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SHARP BARBARA W					200604110001 68350	
200706150002 82980	06/15/2007 03:24:38	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	RATLEY, MICHAEL S			18	113		Lot#:315 Book:18 Pg:113 Sub:FIELDSTO NE PARK THIRD SECTOR PHASE 1
200708010003 59040	08/01/2007 02:39:05	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	DOBSON WILLIAM T					200508220004 30930	
200708090003 73390	08/09/2007 10:28:52	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	TAYLOR, WENDELL D					199211120002 65391	Other:SEE INST
200708170003 88050	08/17/2007 10:13:04	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	LOGAN NANETTE					200506090002 83090	
200710150004 77450	10/15/2007 12:04:45	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	THOMPSON, WILLIE C					199107120002 02150	Other:SEE INST
200701180000 27070	01/18/2007 10:52:46	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	KING MARY W					199907190002 99601	
200703020000 96300	03/02/2007 03:13:35	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SMITHERMAN, DAVID G					198301050000 01580	
200704090001 60620	04/09/2007 10:33:58	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MORRISON HUBERT L JR AKA			15	97		Lot#:57 Book:15 Pg:97 Sub:GLEN AT GREYSTONE SECTOR ONE
200704190001 82780	04/19/2007 03:26:53	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					200112050005 28701	Sec:3 Twn:22S Rng:1E Qt:NW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
200705070002 11880	05/07/2007 10:57:11	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	PRUITT LARRY D					200411100006 19100	
200705140002 23870	05/14/2007 09:11:22	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	NESBITT, STACY S			30	147		Lot#:2 Book:30 Pg:147 Sub:NESBITT FAMILY
200705140002 23910	05/14/2007 09:19:58	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PLASTER, LARRY L			14	105		Lot#:18 Book:14 Pg:105 Sub:SHALIMA R POINT
200707030003 12690	07/03/2007 10:40:08	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HUDSON LESLI L					200411100006 19090	

200708220003 96620	08/22/2007 02:02:02	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MARTIN MASTON E JR AKA		21	133		Lot#:516 Book:21 Pg:133 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 5TH ADDITION
200709190004 39970	09/19/2007 01:40:42	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DREW, DANIEL L		34	3		Lot#:682 Lot:A Book:34 Pg:3 Sub:FOREST LAKES 12TH SECTOR RESURVEY OF LOTS 680 681 AND 682
200710150004 77440	10/15/2007 12:04:44	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	PRATER MELVIN A				198608010002 04800	Other:SEE INST
200712100005 57510	12/10/2007 12:09:16	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	CARTER, STEVEN EDWARD				200310240007 13300	
200712100005 58140	12/10/2007 03:31:49	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	POLSTON GRANT O AKA				200612010005 83490	